Center for Mathematics at Notre Dame
MSRI GRADUATE SUMMER SCHOOL AND MACAULAY2 WORKSHOP

Monday June 3 - Friday June 14, 2019
University of Notre Dame
SCHEDULE - Updated June 7

*All talks will be held in 127 Hayes-Healy and Coffee Breaks/Registration in 257 Hurley
*Group Work will be split between 117, 125, and 129 Hayes-Healy

Monday, June 3, 2019

9:00am Registration/Continental Breakfast

10:00am Lecture 1: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
11:00am Coffee Break

11:30am Lecture 2: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
12:30pm Lunch Break

2:00pm Group Work

3:15pm Coffee Break

3:30pm Group Work

4:45pm Coffee Break

5:00pm Group Work

Tuesday, June 4, 2019

9:00am Continental Breakfast

10:00am Lecture 1: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
11:00am Coffee Break

11:30am Lecture 2: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
12:30pm Lunch Break

2:00pm Group Work

3:15pm Coffee Break

3:30pm Group Work

4:45pm Coffee Break

5:00pm Group Work

Wednesday, June 5, 2019

9:00am Continental Breakfast

10:00am Lecture 1: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
11:00am Coffee Break

11:30am Lecture 2: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
12:30pm Lunch Break

2:00pm Group Work

3:15pm Coffee Break

3:30pm Group Work

4:45pm Coffee Break

5:00pm Group Work



Thursday, June 6, 2019

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm
4:30pm

Continental Breakfast

Lecture 1: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
Coffee Break

Lecture 2: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
Lunch Break

Group Work

Coffee Break

Group Work

Coffee Break

Group Work (over at 5:30)

Friday, June 7, 2019

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:15pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:45pm
5:00pm

6:00pm

Continental Breakfast

Lecture 1: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
Coffee Break

Lecture 2: Linquan Ma, Purdue University

Lunch Break

Group Work

Coffee Break

Group Work

Coffee Break

Group Work

Coffee Break

Colloquium — Robin Hartshorne, University of California Berkeley
Set-theoretic complete intersections.

Reception, Hurley Hall Globe Foyer

Monday, June 10, 2019

9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
4:15pm
4:30pm

Continental Breakfast

Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
Coffee Break

Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
Lunch Break

Group Work — CHANGED

Coffee Break - CHANGED

Group Work - CHANGED

Coffee Break

Group Work (over at 5:30)



Tuesday, June 11, 2019

9:00am Continental Breakfast

10:00am Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
11:00am Coffee Break

11:30am Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
12:30pm Lunch Break

2:00pm Group Work

2:45pm Coffee Break

3:00pm Group Work

3:45pm Coffee Break

4:00pm Group Work

4:45pm Coffee Break

5:00pm Panel Discussion — Life after Grad School

D. Eisenbud, S. Mapes, C. Polini, A. Sammartano, K. Tucker
6:15pm Buffet Dinner — Grassy Area outside Hayes-Healy

Wednesday, June 12, 2019

9:00am Continental Breakfast

10:00am Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
11:00am Coffee Break

11:30am Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
12:30pm Lunch Break

2:00pm Group Work

3:00pm Coffee Break

3:15pm Group Work

4:15pm Coffee Break

4:30pm Group Work (over at 5:30)

Thursday, June 13, 2019

9:00am Continental Breakfast

10:00am Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame

11:00am Coffee Break

11:30am Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University

12:30pm Lunch Break

2:00pm Group Work

3:00pm Coffee Break

3:30pm Group Work

4:30pm Coffee Break

5:00pm Colloquium — Robin Hartshorne, University of California - Berkeley

TBA



Friday, June 14, 2019

9:00am Continental Breakfast

10:00am Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
11:00am Coffee Break

11:30am Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
12:30pm Lunch Break

2:00pm Group Work

2:45pm Coffee Break

3:00pm Group Work

3:45pm Coffee Break

4:00pm Group Work

4:45pm Coffee Break

5:00pm Colloquium — Uwe Nagel, University of Kentucky

Interpolation and Unexpected Curves
6:15pm Dinner Buffet, Jordan Hall Reading Room



