Center for Mathematics at Notre Dame MSRI GRADUATE SUMMER SCHOOL AND MACAULAY2 WORKSHOP

Monday June 3 - Friday June 14, 2019 University of Notre Dame SCHEDULE - Updated June 7

*All talks will be held in 127 Hayes-Healy and Coffee Breaks/Registration in 257 Hurley *Group Work will be split between 117, 125, and 129 Hayes-Healy

Monday, June 3, 2019

9:00am	Registration/Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	Group Work
3:15pm	Coffee Break
3:30pm	Group Work
4:45pm	Coffee Break
5:00pm	Group Work

Tuesday, June 4, 2019

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	Group Work
3:15pm	Coffee Break
3:30pm	Group Work
4:45pm	Coffee Break
5:00pm	Group Work

Wednesday, June 5, 2019

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	Group Work
3:15pm	Coffee Break
3:30pm	Group Work
4:45pm	Coffee Break
5:00pm	Group Work

Thursday, June 6, 2019

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	Group Work
3:00pm	Coffee Break
3:15pm	Group Work
4:15pm	Coffee Break
4:30pm	Group Work (over at 5:30)

Friday, June 7, 2019

8:30am	Continental Breakfast
9:30am	Lecture 1: Mark Johnson, University of Arkansas
10:30am	Coffee Break
11:00am	Lecture 2: Linquan Ma, Purdue University
12:00pm	Lunch Break
1:15pm	Group Work
2:15pm	Coffee Break
2:30pm	Group Work
3:30pm	Coffee Break
3:45pm	Group Work
4:45pm	Coffee Break
5:00pm	Colloquium – Robin Hartshorne, University of California Berkeley
	Set-theoretic complete intersections.
6:00pm	Reception, Hurley Hall Globe Foyer

Monday, June 10, 2019

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:30pm	Group Work – CHANGED
3:15pm	Coffee Break - CHANGED
3:30pm	Group Work - CHANGED
4:15pm	Coffee Break
4:30pm	Group Work (over at 5:30)

<u>Tuesday, June 11, 2019</u>

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	Group Work
2:45pm	Coffee Break
3:00pm	Group Work
3:45pm	Coffee Break
4:00pm	Group Work
4:45pm	Coffee Break
5:00pm	Panel Discussion – Life after Grad School
	D. Eisenbud, S. Mapes, C. Polini, A. Sammartano, K. Tucker
6:15pm	Buffet Dinner – Grassy Area outside Hayes-Healy

Wednesday, June 12, 2019

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	Group Work
3:00pm	Coffee Break
3:15pm	Group Work
4:15pm	Coffee Break
4:30pm	Group Work (over at 5:30)

Thursday, June 13, 2019

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	Group Work
3:00pm	Coffee Break
3:30pm	Group Work
4:30pm	Coffee Break
5:00pm	Colloquium – Robin Hartshorne, University of California - Berkeley
	ТВА

Friday, June 14, 2019

9:00am	Continental Breakfast
10:00am	Lecture 1: Claudia Polini, University of Notre Dame
11:00am	Coffee Break
11:30am	Lecture 2: Javid Validashti, DePaul University
12:30pm	Lunch Break
2:00pm	Group Work
2:45pm	Coffee Break
3:00pm	Group Work
3:45pm	Coffee Break
4:00pm	Group Work
4:45pm	Coffee Break
5:00pm	Colloquium – Uwe Nagel, University of Kentucky
	Interpolation and Unexpected Curves
6:15pm	Dinner Buffet, Jordan Hall Reading Room